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Company
Number

NI.03949
NI.38293
NI.21686
NI. 18993
NI.38757
R.00617

NI.38908
NI.20791
NI. 18468
NI.31259
NI.38977
NI.36197
NI.27788
NI.24275
NI.27850
NI.07091
NI.05763
NI.20705
NI.26913
NI.03414
NI.29531
NI.38906
NI.04242
NI. 30477

NI.21652
NI.39023
NI.38982
NI.07460
NI.29167
NI.16956
NI.31482
NI.33586
NI.36124
NI.34928
NI.34536
NI.18169
NI.08376
NI.32410
NI.30439
NI.31183
NI.03255
NI.35279
NI.37932
NI. 12505
NI.30959
NI.38342
NI.32562
NI.32277
NI.01077
NI.28408
NI.32338
NI. 10746
NI.32065 -

Name of Company

P. & E Limited
PathCom Limited
Phoenix West Belfast Development Trust Limited
Product Finishing Systems Limited
R Barkley & Sons Limited
R. G. Laughlin & Sons, Limited
Richwell Healthcare Limited
Rockbrook Chemicals Limited
Ryan Estates Limited
S.E.R.E. Group Limited
S2H Limited
Salmar Construction Ltd
Same-Day Curtain Company Ltd-The
Spaldings Agricultural (Northern Ireland) Limited
Sperrin Pottery Limited
Standard Laundry (N.I) Limited
Strabane Properties Limited
Stranmillis Scullers Limited - The
Synthetic (Holdings) Limited
Tandragee Supply Co., Limited
Termon Developments Limited
The Olive Oil Company Ltd
Thrift Company (Belfast) Limited
Training For Women Network Limited

U.M. Financial Consultants Ltd.
Vision Security Ireland Limited
Voodooshoes.com Ltd
W C S Holdings (NI) Limited
Woodland Furniture Limited
XVII Hundreds Furniture Limited
Ballybeen Women's Centre Limited
Beith Investments Limited
David Hull Productions Ltd
Delft Geotechnics (Ireland) Limited
Derry Investment Initiative Limited
Dime Property Management Company Limited
Down Marine Company Limited
Drumbane Contractors Limited
Europa Tool Company Limited
Gortaree Investments Limited
John McQuillan (Contracts) Limited
Kennedy Group Holdings Limited
Lisburn Commerce Against Crime
Lynas Frozen Foods Limited
Magherafelt Area Partnership Limited
Masterclean Contract Cleaning Service Limited
Open and Direct Fleet Solutions Limited
PMC Decorators Limited
Portmore Farms, Limited,
Real Time Systems Limited
Room Mates Limited
Triangle Engineering Company Limited
Trinity Bridge Limited

Document

D
B
C
D
C C E
D
CC
D
D
C
C
C
D
CC
D
D
D
D
E C C
D
D
CC
D
C C C C C C
C C C C C
D
C
C
CC
C
D
D
D
D
D
C
E
D
D
D
D
E
B B
E
D
D
ccc
C
D
D
D
D
D
D


