Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
08/08/00	NI.03949	P. & E Limited	D
,,	NI.38293	PathCom Limited	В
,,	NI.21686	Phoenix West Belfast Development Trust Limited	C
,,	NI.18993	Product Finishing Systems Limited	D
,,	NI.38757	R Barkley & Sons Limited	CCE
,,	R.00617	R. G. Laughlin & Sons, Limited	D
,,	NI.38908	Richwell Healthcare Limited	CC
,,	NI.20791	Rockbrook Chemicals Limited	D
,,	NI.18468	Ryan Estates Limited	D
,,	NI.31259	S.E.R.E. Group Limited	C
,,	NI.38977	S2H Limited	C
,,	NI.36197 NI.27788	Salmar Construction Ltd Same-Day Curtain Company Ltd-The	C D
,,	NI.27788 NI.24275	Spaldings Agricultural (Northern Ireland) Limited	CC
,,	NI.24273 NI.27850	Sperrin Pottery Limited	D
,,	NI.07091	Standard Laundry (N.I) Limited	D
,,	NI.05763	Strabane Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.20705	Stranmillis Scullers Limited – The	D
,,	NI.26913	Synthetic (Holdings) Limited	ECC
,,	NI.03414	Tandragee Supply Co., Limited	D
,,	NI.29531	Termon Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.38906	The Olive Oil Company Ltd	CC
,,	NI.04242	Thrift Company (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.30477	Training For Women Network Limited	ccccc
"			ccccc
,,	NI.21652	U.M. Financial Consultants Ltd.	D
,,	NI.39023	Vision Security Ireland Limited	C
,,	NI.38982	Voodooshoes.com Ltd	C
,,	NI.07460	W C S Holdings (NI) Limited	СС
,,	NI.29167	Woodland Furniture Limited	С
,,	NI.16956	XVII Hundreds Furniture Limited	D
09/08/00	NI.31482	Ballybeen Women's Centre Limited	D
,,	NI.33586	Beith Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.36124	David Hull Productions Ltd	D
,,	NI.34928	Delft Geotechnics (Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.34536	Derry Investment Initiative Limited	C
,,	NI.18169	Dime Property Management Company Limited	E
,,	NI.08376	Down Marine Company Limited	D
,,	NI.32410	Drumbane Contractors Limited	D
,,	NI.30439	Europa Tool Company Limited	D
,,	NI.31183	Gortaree Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.03255	John McQuillan (Contracts) Limited	E
,,	NI.35279 NI.37932	Kennedy Group Holdings Limited Lisburn Commerce Against Crime	B B E
,,	NI.12505	Lynas Frozen Foods Limited	D
"	NI.30959	Magherafelt Area Partnership Limited	D
"	NI.38342	Masterclean Contract Cleaning Service Limited	ccc
"	NI.32562	Open and Direct Fleet Solutions Limited	c
,,	NI.32277	PMC Decorators Limited	D
,,	NI.01077	Portmore Farms, Limited,	D
,,	NI.28408	Real Time Systems Limited	D
,,	NI.32338	Room Mates Limited	D
,,	NI.10746	Triangle Engineering Company Limited	D
,,	NI.32065	Trinity Bridge Limited	D